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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Filing & Storage - Punched pockets - Orange peel

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number KF00423
Description Punched Pockets A4, 120 micron, Orange Peel, Top Open

Country of origin Turkey
Customs code 39261000

Materials: PP

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

hole punching: Euroholes
inner dimensions: 214 x 30Imm (+-1mm)
min. nett. weight:: |,150kg (100pcs)

outer dimensions: 230 x 305mm (+-1mm)
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

570600200423 |
Pack 100

100
1,295KG

5706003004230
10 x Pack 100

1000
13,33KG

5708029004232
27 x 10 x Pack 100

27000

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

32,2 cm
3,6 cm
24,3 cm

33cm
25,2 cm
36 cm



